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4549

4551

4563
4560

3316

3319

3312

Creamer/Pitchers
• Stain-resistant creamers and pitchers can  

be used for syrup, cream, salad dressings,  
sauces, etc

• Easy-pour, no-drip lip design
• Made of dishwasher safe SAN; safe for 

temperatures from 0° to 180°F
• 4560 is NSF Listed

Cheese Shaker/Sugar Pourer
• Popular 12 oz size is made of durable,  

break-resistant SAN
• Threaded lip fits standard shaker or  

pourer caps

Prod No Description Color Pack

Caddies, Pitchers & Pourers
4549 ∆ Crystalite Caddy (holds 20 packets) 07 24 ea

4550 ∆ Standard Caddy (holds 20 packets) 02, 03, 07, 28, 60 24 ea

4551 ∆ Merchandiser Caddy (holds 50 packets) 03 24 ea

4560 ∆ 2 oz Syrup Pitcher/Creamer 02, 07 36 ea

4563 3 oz Creamer/Pitcher 02 36 ea

3316 Base with Pourer Top 07 36 ea

3319 Base with Shaker Top 07 36 ea

NSF Listed products are designated with a ∆ and may be prefixed with an N

 White(02) Black(03) Clear(07) Lenox Brown(28) Cobalt Blue(60)

COFFEE SERVICE
Sugar Caddies
• Merchandiser caddy has pockets for salt 

and pepper shakers plus sign clip
• NSF Listed; dishwasher safe

4550




